



# Specifications

## OU Kosher for Passover Juice Concentrate, White 68 Brix in D

|                            |  |
|----------------------------|--|
| Product Code               | <b>GRJC68F-LPWU-DR00</b>   |
| Old Product Code           | <b>GRJC68F-L0W3-DR00</b>   |
| Ingredient Statement       | <b>White Grape Juice Concentrate</b>   |
| Flavor                     | <b>Full flavored and typical of fine quality white grape juice concentrate. Free from scorched, fermented, caramelized or other undesirable flavor</b> |
| Appearance                 | <b>Clear to pale yellow-beige</b>  |
| Shelf Life Frozen          | <b>1095 days</b>   |
| Shelf Life Refrigerated    | <b>365 days</b>  |
| Shelf Life Ambient         | <b>7 days</b>  |
| Comments                   | <b>Product may crystalize under refrigerated and frozen conditi</b>  |
| Reconstitution             | <b>1 part Grape OU Kosher for Passover Juice Concentrate, White 68 Brix plus 4.33 parts water</b>  |
| Acidity                    | <b>1.50 +/- 1.00 as Tartaric</b>   |
| Acid Corrected Brix        | <b>68.30 +/- 1.20</b>  |
| pH (potentiometric)        | <b>2.40 - 4.40</b>   |
| Yeast (cfu/mL)             | <b>&lt; 200</b>  |
| Mold (cfu/mL)              | <b>&lt; 200</b>  |
| Total Plate Count (cfu/mL) | <b>&lt; 1000</b>   |
| Specific Gravity           | <b>1.33129 - 1.36484</b>   |
| Allergens                  | <b>Sulfites</b>  |
| Weight Per Gallon          | <b>11.22 lb. per gallon</b>  |

|                                |                       |
|--------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>Conc at Single Strength</b> | <b>16 Brix</b>        |
| <b>Brix Corrected</b>          | <b>68.30 +/- 1.20</b> |
| <b>Direct at 20° C</b>         | <b>68.00 +/- 1.00</b> |